10-11Catalogue № 17 For more information please contact Stránský a Petržík, Pneumatické válce spol. s r.o. by phone +420 499 628 600, by email info@sappv.cz, or visit www.sappv.cz
10
SILENCERS
ACCESSORIES FOR TUBE
Max. tube
diameter ∅ D
Order codes
12 N125-468

12 NSE12KP
Push-in sint. plastic PE silencer
Thread Order codes
M5 NSE05S
G1/8“ NSE10S
G1/4“ NSE25S
G3/8“ NSE37S
G1/2“ NSE50S
G3/4“ NSE75S
G1“ NSE100S
Sintered bronze/brass silencer
Thread Order codes
G1/8“ NU010051
G1/4“ NU010052
G3/8“ NU010053
G1/2“ NU010054
G3/4“ NU010055
G1“ NU010056
Sintered bronze silencer
Thread Order codes
G1/8“ NSF10B
G1/4“ NSF25B
G3/8“ NSF37B
G1/2“ NSF50B
G3/4“ NSF75B
G1“ NSF100B
Sintered bronze low profile silencer
Thread Order codes
M5 NSFG05S
G1/8“ NSFG10S
G1/4“ NSFG25S
G3/8“ NSFG37S
G1/2“ NSFG50S
G3/4“ NSFG75S
G1“ NSFG100S
Sintered bronze short silencer
High flow silencer  up to 1 MPa
R1/8“-2“
R3“-6“
High flow silencer  up to 4 MPa
R1/8“-2“
R3“-6“
Thread Order codes
G1/8“ NSE10RM
G1/4“ NSE25RM
G3/8“ NSE37RM
G1/2“ NSE50RM
G3/4“ NSE75RM
G1“ NSE100RM
Silencer with speed control
Technical data:
Working pressure: 0 to 1.2 MPa
Temperature range: -10°C to +80°C
Material: sintered bronze, brass nipple
Medium: air
Technical data:
Working pressure: 0 to 1.0 MPa
Temperature range: -10°C to +70°C
Material: polyethylene
Medium: air
Technical data:
Working pressure: vacuum to 1.2 MPa
Temperature range: -10°C to +80°C
Material: sintered bronze, brass nipple, stainless steel
spring, Medium: air
Thread Flow
[Nl/min]
Order codes
G1/8“ 1 500 NSE10HB
G1/4“ 3 100 NSE25HB
G3/8“ 6 200 NSE37HB
G1/2“ 9 000 NSE50HB
G3/4“ 19 700 NSE75HB
G1“ 28 200 NSE100HB
G1 1/4“ 45 100 NSE125HB
G1 1/2“ 73 300 NSE150HB
G2“ 118 600 NSE200HB
G3“ 254 000 NSE300HB
Thread Flow
[Nl/min]
Order codes
G1/8“ 1 500 NSE10HP
G1/4“ 3 100 NSE25HP
G3/8“ 6 200 NSE37HP
G1/2“ 9 000 NSE50HP
G3/4“ 19 700 NSE75HP
G1“ 28 200 NSE100HP
G1 1/4“ 45 100 NSE125HP
G1 1/2“ 73 300 NSE150HP
G2“ 118 600 NSE200HP
G3“ 254 000 NSE300HP
Technical data:
Working pressure: 0 to 1.0 (4.0) MPa